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Freeport High School
Northern Illinois (NIC-10)

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Fri 11/24/2023
9:00
AM

East - Invite - Mike West JV Away - East - -

Tue 11/28/2023
5:30
PM

Polo - W/Dakota Home - West Gym - -

Thu 11/30/2023
5:30
PM

Guilford - w/Belvidere Away - Guilford - -

Fri 12/01/2023
5:00
PM

East - Giardini Invite Away - East - -

Sat 12/02/2023
9:00
AM

East - Giardini Invite Away - East - -

Thu 12/07/2023
5:30
PM

Auburn - w/East Away - Auburn - -

Sat 12/09/2023
10:00
AM

LaSalle Peru - Super Duals Away - LaSalle Peru - -

Tue 12/12/2023
5:30
PM

Lena - Coop Away - Lena - -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:30
AM

Dvorak Tournament Away - Harlem - -

Sun 12/17/2023 TBA Dvorak Tournament Away - Harlem - -

Wed 12/20/2023
6:00
PM

Boylan Away - Boylan - -

Thu 01/04/2024
6:00
PM

Harlem Home - West Gym - -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

Polo - Invite Away - Polo - -

Tue 01/09/2024
5:30
PM

Dixon - w/Sterling Home - West Gym - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Thu 01/11/2024
5:30
PM

Jefferson - w/Hononegah Home - West Gym - -

Fri 01/12/2024
5:30
PM

Oregon & Amboy Away - Oregon HS - -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

Guilford - Jan Jamison
Invite - JV

Away - Guilford - -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

Kaneland - Flott Invite Away - Kaneland - -

Tue 01/16/2024
5:30
PM

Rochelle Away - Rochelle - -

Thu 01/18/2024
5:30
PM

Seneca High School - w/
Byron

Away - Byron HS - -

Sat 01/20/2024
10:00
AM

Kaneland - w/Hampshire,
Sandwich

Away - Kaneland - -

Sat 01/20/2024 TBA Conference - F/S Away - Auburn - -

Sat 01/27/2024 TBA Conference - Varsity Away - Hononegah - -

Sat 02/03/2024 TBA Regional Away - Regional - -

Fri 02/09/2024 TBA Sectional Away - Sectional - -

Sat 02/10/2024 TBA Sectional Away - Sectional - -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA State Away -
University of
Illinois

- -

Fri 02/16/2024 TBA State Away -
University of
Illinois

- -

Sat 02/17/2024 TBA State Away -
University of
Illinois

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


